
BVNW Bandwagon Exec Board Committees 27-07-19

Position Name(s) Email Cell Phone

EXECUTIVE BOARD

Presidents Kelly Winkler kellyw25@hotmail.com 913-523-4589

Scott Winkler scottw707@hotmail.com 913-544-4716

Stacie Gram Stacie_Gram@swissre.com; pfgramfamily@gmail.com 913-558-0584

Vice-Presidents Krystal Robinson krobinson8@sbcglobal.net 913-208-5171

Scott Robinson Scott.es.robinson@gmail.com 913-515-5568

Treasurer Kristi Taylor ktaylor144@att.net 913-620-0102

Secretary Carrie Munsch carriemunsch@gmail.com 913-481-6113

Past Presidents Deb Campbell debcampbell13@yahoo.com 913-909-4626

Tina Herold toongirlherold@gmail.com 913-271-2173
FALL EVENTS

Welcome to the Band Kelly Winkler kellyw25@hotmail.com 913-523-4589

Scott Winkler scottw707@hotmail.com 913-544-4716

Stacie Gram Stacie_Gram@swissre.com; pfgramfamily@gmail.com 913-558-0584

Band Camp Treats Sharon Murdock sharon@murdockfamily.org 913-221-8835

Band Preview Night

Uniforms Jen Stambaugh jenstambaugh@aol.com 913-596-8991

Linda Stark klipper331@gmail.com 913-219-6257

Betsy Waxman ewaxman@kc.surewest.net 913-689-8906

Locker Decorations Hannah Barlows hb5of5@gmail.com 913-522-3151

Roadies Paul Nobrega pauln@centralsolutions.com 913-226-6832

Jeff Parrish jcparrish3@gmail.com

Feed the Band Kristina Quick kristina.quick@changehealthcare.com 913-579-7283

Matt Quick quicksterkc@gmail.com

Senior Recognition Night Krystal Robinson krobinson8@sbcglobal.net 913-208-5171

Chaperones Captain Hannah Barlows hb5of5@gmail.com 913-522-3151

Glow Show Terri Newman terri.malik@gmail.com 913-909-9223

Corby Malik corbymalik@yahoo.com 913-907-6183

Christina Fink mrscfink@yahoo.com 913-488-8243

Band Gala Karen Henderson khenderson@bluevalleyk12.org 913-515-0328

Invitations & RSVPs/Donations

Activities/Accomplishment Spreadsheet Shalini Agarwal shalini.agarwal@yahoo.com 913-703-4564

Student Portraits/Senior & Toddler Photo Collection

Student Recognition Deck

Printed Program

Photo Montage Deck/Music

Senior Memories Video Hannah Barlows hb5of5@gmail.com 913-522-3151

Senior Collage Hannah Barlows hb5of5@gmail.com 913-522-3151

Merit Pins Shalini Agarwal shalini.agarwal@yahoo.com 913-703-4564

Spirit Wear

ON-GOING COMMITTEES THROUGHOUT THE YEAR

Care & Concern Megan Dillavou mdillavou@bluevalleyk12.org 913-461-9584

Individual Band Accounts Kristi Taylor ktaylor144@att.net 913-620-0102

Band Photo Coordinator

Webmaster Evan Stark john.evan.stark@miner.mst.edu 816-419-3826

Shalini Agarwal shalini.agarwal@yahoo.com 913-703-4564

Band Fundraising Sanjeeta Mathur aggarwal_sangeeta@hotmail.com 913-239-9052

SPIRIT-RELATED ITEMS

SPRING EVENTS


